
QUEEN’S COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL 
STAFF EMAIL LIST 2017-2018 

Most staff email address is their first initial, last name@qchenceforth.com 
 

 

NAME EMAIL ADDRESS NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

Alexander; Isobel (English ) ialexander@qchenceforth.com Lockhart; Derika (Mathematics) dlockhart@qchenceforth.com 
Anderson; Oneil (Mathematics) oanderson@qchenceforth.com Mallard; Scott (Music) smallard@qchenceforth.com 

Bailey; Robert (Science) rbailey@qchenceforth.com 
McKinney; Jennifer 
(FCS/F&N) jmckinney@qchenceforth.com 

Blair; Leonie (History/SS) lblair@qchenceforth.com Morris; Annesha (English) amorris@qchenceforth.com 
Bolt; Rosemarie (Librarian) rbolt@qchenceforth.com Moss; Devono (RE) dmoss@qchenceforth.com 
Bowles; Cassandra (Guidance) cbowles@qchenceforth.com Moss; Nekeva (Secretary) nmoss@qchenceforth.com 
Brown; Martinique (Mathematics) mbrown@qchenceforth.com Mounts; Reuben (Guidance) rmounts@qchenceforth.com 
Cameron; Russell (Science) rcameron@qchenceforth.com Munroe; Zearier (Business) zmunroe@qchenceforth.com 
Campbell, Carla (Art) ccampbell@qchenceforth.com Murdock; Tamecia (History/SS) tmurdock@qchenceforth.com 
Coleby; Karel (Music) kcoleby@qchenceforth.com Nixon; Angela (Science) anixon@qchenceforth.com 
Deane; Gregory (Spanish) gdeane@qchenceforth.com Nottage; Theorelle (Science) tnottage@qchenceforth.com 
Deleveaux; Princess (RE) pdeleveaux@qchenceforth.com Paul; Sean (Mathematics) spaul@qchenceforth.com 
Deleveaux; Zena (Geography) zdeleveaux@qchenceforth.com Peart; Carlyle (Spanish) cpeart@qchenceforth.com 
Dhadwal; Kanchan (Science) kdhadwal@qchenceforth.com Powell; Kenesha (Geo/SS) kpowell@qchenceforth.com 
Elliott; Linda (Science) lelliott@qchenceforth.com Printer; Isobel (RE) iprinter@qchenceforth.com 

Facey; Lovenia (History) lfacey@qchenceforth.com 
Russell; Candace 
(Spanish/French) crussell@qchenceforth.com 

Farley, Alec (Science) afarley@qchenceforth.com Russell; Lauren (Science) lrussell@qchenceforth.com 
George; Christine (Computers) cgeorge@qchenceforth.com Sandhu; Jay (Mathematics) jsandhu@qchenceforth.com 

Hall; Jacqueline (English) jhall@qchenceforth.com 
Sappleton; Ravia 
(Accounts/Business) rsappleton@qchenceforth.com 

Hanna; Carlene (Computers) channa@qchenceforth.com Sinclair; Damienne (French) dsinclair@qchenceforth.com 
Harris; Mario (Mathematics) mharris@qchenceforth.com Smith; Dwayne (PE) dsmith@qchenceforth.com 

Haven; Everette (RE) ehaven@qchenceforth.com 
Strachan; Deandra 
(Mathematics) dmunnings@qchenceforth.com 

Henry-Clarke; Janice (Comp/SS) jhenryclarke@qchenceforth.com Strachan; Moya (Art) mstrachan@qchenceforth.com 
Hepburn; Turkessa (Science) thepburn@qchenceforth.com Taylor; Ania (Spanish) ataylor@qchenceforth.com 
Higgs; Clint (Admin) chiggs@qchenceforth.com Thompson; Monique (Science) mthompson@qchenceforth.com 
Hoare; Celia (English) choare@qchenceforth.com Toote; Edith (FCS) etoote@qchenceforth.com 
Hobbs; Sandre (PE) chobbs@qchenceforth.com Tovey; Lauren (English) ltovey@qchenceforth.com 
Homer; Nicole (English) nhomer@qchenceforth.com Travers; Selena (PE) stravers@qchenceforth.com 
Hylton; Jacqueline (English) jhylton@qchenceforth.com Tsavoussis; Maria (Admin) mtsavoussis@qchenceforth.com 
Hutcheson; Zena (Computers) zhutcheson@qchenceforth.com Turnquest; Dion (Music) dturnquest@qchenceforth.com 
Jefferson; Olivia (Science) ojefferson@qchenceforth.com Turnquest; Shawn (Admin) sturnquest@qchenceforth.com 
Johnson; Johnell (SS/ Geo/ Hist) jjohnson@qchenceforth.com Verroux; Helen (French) hverroux@qchenceforth.com 
Johnson; Vanessa (Science) vjohnson@qchenceforth.com Waterhouse; Adam (PE) awaterhouse@qchenceforth.com 
Jones; Marsha Kaye (English) mjones@qchenceforth.com Wells; Cleveland (Guidance, RE) cwells@qchenceforth.com 

Kellock; Kathleen (Geography) kkellock@qchenceforth.com Wells; Kadian (Mathematics) kwells@qchenceforth.com 
Knowles; Kandra (Guidance) kandraknowles@qchenceforth.com Acquah-Wilson; Vera (English) vwilson@qchenceforth.com 
Knowles; Kimiko (Spanish) kknowles@qchenceforth.com Wint-Grant; Shellen (English) swint@qchenceforth.com 


